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VersaFLO

Warranty: Pliteq Flooring warrants that

VersaFLO, when installed according to its

recommended procedures and adhesives,

will be free from manufacturing defects

during regular use for 10 years from the

original installation date. For more

information, please reach out.

Description & Application: VersaFLO is a seamless, non-porous flooring choice designed to reduce

fatigue. It offers both safety and comfort with minimal upkeep needed. Made with a significant

amount of recycled materials, VersaFLO is an eco-friendly flooring option. Whether for a running

track, sport court, or specialized training facility, its durable wear layer can be easily recoated,

ensuring long-lasting use. Available in a variety of colors, thicknesses, and densities, VersaFLO can

be tailored to fit your preferences perfectly.

COLOR OPTIONS

PHYSICAL  SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Surface Hardness      

Shock Absorption

(Standard BaseMat)

7mm BaseMat      

9mm BaseMat      

Coefficient of Friction 

Ball Bounce      

Impact Resistance      

Resistance to Indentation    

Resistance to Rolling Loads 

Static Load Limit

Tensile Strength 

Elongation at Break

Tear Strength

EN1408

EN1408

EN1235

EN1235

EN1516

EN1569

DIN53455

DIN53455

DIN53515

ASTM

 0717 OXIDE RED

0720 PASTEL BLUE

0713 BEIGE

0724 LIGHT GREY0721 GRASS GREEN 

0726 SAPPHIRE BLUE

0725 DUSTY GREY

0727 PALE BROWN

81

28.3%

32%

0.56 (Dry)

0.28 (Wet)

98%

>800 GR@10C

0.32mm @ 5min

>1500N

225 PSI

3071 PSI (21N/mm)

200%

294 PLI (52N/mm)

FORMAT

DIMENSIONS

THICKNESS

PAD & POUR

FLUID APPLIED SEAMLESS SURFACE

CUSTOMIZABLE


